
Type:

Shape/Si

Cutaway:

Strings:

Wood Back / Si

Back Conf

Top

Fb / Brid

Wedge

Neck

Ph Veneer

Bracing

Price

Bindin Material

Peghead

Purfli Material

Body-Top

Rosett Rosette

Inlays Ph Logo

Fretboard

Peghead

Bridge

Abalone T

Neck Width

Scale Len

Finish Back/Side

Top

Neck

Peghead

Stain/Sun

Tuners

Nut/Saddl

Strings

Bridge Pi

Pickguard

TRC

Electroni

Case

Special Instructions/C

Rosette - Art Deco Fiber/cocobolo/fiber Diamonds with bound soundhole, $0, 

special ebony fretboard - spotted cow ebony, $0, Cocobolo Edge Trim , $0.  

No Pickguard

Ebony

Elixir® Light Gauge PB Acoustic Strings

Natural

Gloss

Satin

Gloss

Gloss

Expression System 2

Taylor Nickel, 6 String

No Bridge Inlay

No Peghead Inlay

No Fretboard Inlay

Custom

Tusq Nut / Micarta Saddle

Short Scale 24-7/8"

1-11/16"

Mahogany

Ebony

Lutz Spruce

Florentine

6 string

Ebony

Custom Wood Set

BROWN

FIBER

B/M/B EDGE TRIM B/M/B

Grand Concert = 4 3/8"

RSM:

Cust Id:

Due Date

NAMM

Custom-Wood Edge Trim

ES

Dealer 

Signat
Dat Dat

*This document must be signed and return

Custom

er 

Total

Cust PO# The Catch event

$0.00

$0.00

$3,000.00

$480.00

$500.00

$160.00

$0.00

$240.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$320.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,500.00

Customer N

Addres

City:

State:

Zip Co

Countr

Phone:

Email:

Notes

May 01, 2018Print Da

Descript Custom Acoustic Right Handed 6 string Grand Concert w/ Florentine Cutaway

Cocobolo $480.00

CUSTOM GUITAR QUOTE #

Guita Strings

Shape

Cutaway Florentine

6 string

Grand Concert

Laurelwood

Right Handed

Art Deco Cocobolo/Fiber/MOP Diamonds

Cocobolo Edge Trim

glossy

Neck Prof Standard Carve $0.00

Peghead T Standard Peghead $0.00

2-PC .200 backstrip $80.00

Same as Wood Binding $80.00

10595

Same as Body, Fretboard $0.00

$0.00

Adirondack Performance Bracing $160.00

Acoustic

Taylor Mother of Pearl $0.00

Special Ebony $200.00 spotted cow ebony

$0.00

$0.00

No Backstrap - No Backstrap Finish

No Armrest

Backstrap

Armrest

$0.00

$0.00

End Pin

Strap Pin

End Pin

Strap Pin

Quantity 1

$0.00

$0.00

Prices and options valid from 4/1/2018 through 6/30/2018.

USD


