## CUSTOM GUITAR QUOTE #

1059

5	00 8 2 7
	Tayl
	OULLA

Customer N			
Addres			
City:			
State:			
Zip Co			
Countr			
Phone:			
Email:			

Print Da May 01, 2018 Acoustic Shape/Si Grand Concert = 4 3/8" Strings: 6 string Cutaway: Florentine RSM: ES Cust Id: NAMM Due Date The Catch event Cust PO# Quantity

			Price	Notes
Guita	Strings	6 string	\$3,000.00	
	Shape	Grand Concert	\$0.00	
	Cutaway	Florentine	\$480.00	
	Armrest	No Armrest	\$0.00	
	Backstrap	No Backstrap - No Backstrap Finish	\$0.00	
Wood	Back / Si	Custom Wood Set	\$500.00	Laurelwood
	Back Conf	2-PC .200 backstrip	\$80.00	
	Тор	Lutz Spruce	\$160.00	
	Fb / Brid	Special Ebony	\$200.00	spotted cow ebony
	Wedge	Same as Wood Binding	\$80.00	
	Neck	Mahogany	\$0.00	
	Ph Veneer	Ebony	\$0.00	1
	Bracing	Adirondack Performance Bracing	\$160.00	Right Handed
Bindin	Material	Cocobolo	\$480.00	
	Peghead	Same as Body, Fretboard	\$0.00	
Purfli	Material	FIBER	\$0.00	
	Body-Top	B/M/B EDGE TRIM B/M/B	\$0.00	
Rosett	Rosette	Custom	\$240.00	
Inlays	Ph Logo	Taylor Mother of Pearl	\$0.00	
,-	Fretboard	No Fretboard Inlay	\$0.00	·
	Peghead	No Peghead Inlay	\$0.00	
	Bridge	No Bridge Inlay	\$0.00	
	Abalone T	Custom-Wood Edge Trim	\$800.00	
Neck	Width	1-11/16"	\$0.00	
	Scale Len	Short Scale 24-7/8"	\$0.00	
	Neck Prof	Standard Carve	\$0.00	
	Peghead T	Standard Carve Standard Peghead	\$0.00	
Finish	Back/Side	Gloss	\$0.00	
1111311	Top	Gloss	\$0.00	
	Neck	Satin	\$0.00	-
		Gloss		
	Peghead State (See		\$0.00	
F	Stain/Sun	Natural Control	\$0.00	
Tuners		lickel, 6 String	\$0.00	
Nut/Saddl	-	t / Micarta Saddle	\$0.00	
Strings		ight Gauge PB Acoustic Strings	\$0.00	
Bridge Pi	Ebony		\$0.00	
Strap Pin	Strap Pi	n	\$0.00	
End Pin	End Pin		\$0.00	
Pickguard	No Picko	guard	\$0.00	1
TRC	Ebony		\$0.00	
Electroni	Expressi	ion System 2	\$320.00	
Case	BROWN		\$0.00	

Special Instructions/	C
-----------------------	---

 ${\bf Rosette\ -\ Art\ Deco\ Fiber/cocobolo/fiber\ Diamonds\ with\ bound\ soundhole,\ \$0,}$ 

special ebony fretboard - spotted cow ebony, \$0, Cocobolo Edge Trim , \$0.

		Total		\$6,500.00	USD	
Dealer			Custom			
Signat	Dat		er			Dat
*This document must be signed and return						Prices and options valid from 4/1/2018 through 6/30/2018.